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Solander XC Spring Series Race 2 -Timed Decent

Class
Masters 1 Female

Masters 1 Male

Masters 2 Female

Masters 2 Male

Masters 3 Female
Masters 3 Male

Masters 4 Male

Senior Male

Under 13 Female
Under 13 Male

Name

Shelley Holmes
Rachel Cranberg
Vaughan Watson
J) Wilson

Chris Lowe

Nigel Gibbins
Amy Thornborrow
Alana McLuckie
Sarmon Dean
Greg Buckett
Jake Stow

Paul McNabb
James Hufflett
lan Richardson
Alan Urwin

Matt Dicker
Warrick Spence
Kurstyn Stedman
Warren McNabb
Gazza Milbanke
Jamie Fabrrio
Wayne Frecklington
Matt Sutherland
Colleen Elvines
Paul Hufflett
Shane Bond

Phil Jones

Andy MacDonald
Mark Jaine
Wayne Leighton
Warren Borlase
Wayne Pool
Peter Hoare
Fran McGowan
Andrew Scott
Warren Algie
Jake Glover

Tom Filmer

John Butler
Thomas Ashley
Jaan Smith
Hannah Richardson
Lachlan McNabb

Fastest Time
0:03:26
0:05:02
0:02:51
0:03:03
0:03:17
0:03:31
0:03:06
0:03:45
0:02:38
0:02:49
0:02:50
0:02:54
0:02:55
0:02:58
0:02:58
0:03:03
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:13
0:03:18
0:03:22
0:03:30
0:03:35
0:04:03
0:03:03
0:03:07
0:03:12
0:03:12
0:03:14
0:03:19
0:03:23
0:03:29
0:03:34
0:03:45
0:03:16
0:03:33
0:02:45
0:02:48
0:02:52
0:02:56
0:03:23
0:02:37
0:02:15

Position Points
125
100
125
100
80
75
125
100
125
100
80
75
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35
30
14 25
20
125
125
100
80
75
70
65
60
55
50
45
125
100
125
100
80
75
70
125
125
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A
Solander
Jayden Rutledge 0:02:25 2 100
Archie Darwen 0:02:30 3 80
Kade Hamilton 0:02:35 4 75
Jonty Bond 0:02:44 6 70
Sam Dukes 0:02:45 7 65
Finn McNabb 0:02:54 8 60
Stanley Richardson 0:02:58 9 55
Cooper Holmes 0:03:01 10 50
Zac Woods 0:03:38 11 45
Under 15 Female Rebecca Hufflett 0:03:01 1 125
Awen Lloyd 0:03:19 2 100
Codi Rutledge 0:06:14 3 80
Under 15 Male Jack Mcalpine 0:02:50 1 125
Tom Hoare 0:02:58 2 100
Jake Clark 0:02:59 3 80
Caleb Scott 0:03:12 4 75
Liam Nicholls 0:03:15 5 70
Bayley Holmes 0:03:18 6 65
Wiliam Sargeant 0:03:20 7 60
Theo Feint 0:03:23 8 55
Ethan Woods 0:03:24 9 50
Jake Hambrook 0:03:24 10 47.5
Ben Roff 0:03:29 11 45
Hamish Dukes 0:03:34 12 42.5
Ryan Young 0:03:54 13 40
Jaiden Stevenson 0:04:15 14 39
Nick Peterson 0:04:28 15 38
Trent Lohmann 0:04:29 16 37
Under 17 Male Fin Slack 0:02:39 1 125
Jamie Bartlett 0:02:42 2 100
Jack Sheridan 0:03:04 3 80
Kaio Lart 0:03:16 4 75
Daniel Blight 0:03:25 5 70
Niklas Engel 0:03:51 6 65
Hoani Goldsworthy 0:03:56 7 60
Under 19 Male Ben Harris 0:02:28 1 125
Todd Ballance 0:02:35 2 100
Cameron Jones 0:02:42 3 80
Seamus O’Donnell 0:02:45 4 75
Tayne Birss 0:02:46 5 70
Motu Harris 0:04:08 6 65
Under 19 Female Claire Ballance 0:03:35 1 125



